Qty in Kit Unit for reordering Part Number Price at 27/04/22 Quantity Needed and Notes
T-Slot Fastener Kit  6mm - 12mm stud length 2 Pkg of 2 HKA6-12MM-1 $14.80
T-Slot Fastener Kit  6mm - 14mm stud length 2 Pkg of 2 HKA6-14MM-1 $14.80
T-Slot Fastener Kit 10mm- 14mm stud length 2 Pkg of 2 HKA10-14MM-1 $20.05
T-Slot Fastener Kit 10mm- 19mm stud length 2 Pkg of 2 HKA10-19MM-1 $19.00
Evoflex Belt Extender straps 1 Pair EBE100 $105.24
Evoflex Fastener Kit (HKA11) 1 Kit
Included in EBE100
package above N/A
20° Seat Mounting Bracket Kit w/ Fasteners 1 Pkg of 2 HW200-20-2 $47.48
90° Seat Mounting Bracket Kit w/ Fasteners 1 Pkg of 2 HW200-90-2 $47.48
FrameSaver Ø25mm (1") Clamp & Ø22mm (7/8") Shim 2 Pkg of 2 HW303-B-2 $8.44
FrameSaver Shim, Ø19mm (3/4") 4 Pkg of 2 HW303-19SHIM-2 $23.20
Frame Clamp Ø22mm  (7/8") 4 Pair HW310-22-A-2 $85.99
Frame Clamp Ø25mm (1") 4 Pair HW310-25-A-2 $149.81
Band Clamp, Ø22mm (7/8") 4 Pair HW320-22-2 $45.05
Band Clamp, Ø25mm (1") 4 Pair HW320-25-2 $45.05
Band Clamp, Ø29mm (1-5/32") 4 Pair HW320-29-2 $45.05
Band Clamp, Ø30mm (1-3/16") 4 Pair HW320-30-2 $45.05
Band Clamp, Ø32mm (1-1/4") 4 Pair HW320-32-2 $45.05
Band Clamp, 27mm x 33mm Oval  (1-1/16" X 1-5/16") 4 Pair HW320-27X33-2 $45.05
Band Clamp Fastener Kit 8 N/A Included in HW320
packages above N/A
Wheelchair Mounting Hardware Gauge 1 Each BMR-42
Hex Key, 4mm, L-Shaped 1 Each N/A
Socket Wrench 10mm Double Head 1 Each N/A
Socket Wrench 13mm Double Head 1 Each N/A
BP Tape Measure 1 Each N/A
BP Pen 1 Each N/A
BP Hardware Poster 1 Each BPMC300
Documentation, Tools and Accessories - Reordering may be available by special request only.
Mounting Hardware Kit (BMR-41) - Reorder Guide
Mounting Hardware Kit Original Contents
Description
T-Slot Fastener Kits
Evoflex® Belt Extender Kit
FrameSaver™ Clamps
FrameSaver™ Clamps
Frame Clamps
Band Clamps
Replacement Parts